
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Toby Allen - (933319) - Orion SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:44.36 333 H 26/01/19 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019 Coventry Orion 1

2:45.81 324 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 3

2:47.08 317 H 27/01/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Blythe Barra 1

2:47.16 317 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:49.53 304 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co Birm'ham 1

2:50.41 299 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

2:50.92 296 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:51.25 295 H 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Blythe Barra 1

2:55.85 272 H 20/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Blythe Barra 1

2:56.37 270  16/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Co Birm'ham 3

2:56.76 268 H 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:58.36 261 H 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Co Birm'ham 1

3:00.23 253 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1

3:00.67 251 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

3:05.03 233 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry Blythe Barra 1

3:05.30 232 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Birm'ham 1

3:09.90 216 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

3:15.45 198 F 20/09/14 City of Coventry 50m Sprints Coventry Blythe Barra 3

3:25.16 171 H 11/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Blythe Barra 1

3:31.66 156 H 19/01/14 City of Coventry Open Meet 2014 Coventry Blythe Barra 3

3:32.77 153 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Blythe Barra 1
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2:45.81 324 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 3

2:47.16 317 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:50.41 299 H 15/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

2:51.25 295 H 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Blythe Barra 1

2:50.92 296 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:56.37 270  16/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Co Birm'ham 3

2:56.76 268 H 21/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:49.53 304 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co Birm'ham 1

2:55.85 272 H 20/02/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Blythe Barra 1

2:58.36 261 H 10/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Co Birm'ham 1

3:00.67 251 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

3:00.23 253 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1

3:05.03 233 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry Blythe Barra 1

3:05.30 232 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co Birm'ham 1

3:09.90 216 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

3:15.45 198 F 20/09/14 City of Coventry 50m Sprints Coventry Blythe Barra 3

3:25.16 171 H 11/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Blythe Barra 1

3:32.77 153 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Blythe Barra 1

3:31.66 156 H 19/01/14 City of Coventry Open Meet 2014 Coventry Blythe Barra 3
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